Region 1 Advisor and State Officer Email List 2019-2020
	School
	Advisor’s Name
	Contact #
	E-mail Address

	Bear River High
	Kassidy Lake
	801-257-2500
	kassidy.lake@besd.net 

	Ben Lomond High
	Makenzie Thompson
	801-737-7930
	thompsonma@ogdensd.org

	Bonneville High

	Ashley (Haddock)Shelton

Mindy Nish

Maren Malan
	801-452-4079

	ashaddock@wsd.net
mnish@wsd.net
mmalan@wsd.net   

	Bountiful High
	Kristy Keaton
	801-589-3767 
	krkeaton@dsdmail.net  

	Box Elder High
	Janet Stolworthy
	435-770-4298
	janet.stolworthy@besd.net

	Box Elder Middle School
	Megan Meier

Madisen Hansen
	435-890-4026
	megan.meier@besd.net

	Canyon Heights
	
	
	

	Clearfield High
	Jessica George

Lara Martin
	801-402-8200
435-994-8033
	jecox@dsdmail.net
larmartin@dsdmail.net 

	Davis High
	Melody Beutler
	801-402-8863
	mbeutler@dsdmail.net

	East High 
	Sophia Bertagnolli

Judy Hatch

Pat Baskin
	 801-583-1661
	sophia.bertagnolli@slcschools.org 
Judy.hatch@slcschools.org
Pat.baskin@slcschools.org 

	Farmington High
	Brenda Cross
	801-949-4668
	bcross@dsdmail.net 

	Fast Forward Charter School
	Shandee Chambers
	435-994-7467
	shandee@ffchs.org 

	Fremont High
	Megan Barratt

Natalie Wilson
	801-452-4042


	mebarratt@wsd.net
nawilson@wsd.net 

	Green Canyon High
	Kimberlee Smith

Pam Pierson

Tracey Jenson
	435-512-1769
	kim.smith@ccsdut.org 

Pam.pierson@ccsdut.org
Tracey.jenson@ccsdut.org traceyjenson5@gmail.com

	Highland High 
	Monique Nielsen

Dylan Skiby
	801-484-4343 Ext. 4108

Ext. 4115
	monique.nielsen@slcschools.org 

dylan.skiby@slcschools.org

	Highland Junior High (Ogden)
	
	
	

	Layton High
	Erin Halbasch

Susan Bingham
	801-402-4975
	ehalbasch@dsdmail.net 

subingham@dsdmail.net 

	Logan High
	Jennifer Hyde
Alyssa Kartchner
	435-755-2380
	jennifer.hyde@loganschools.org
alyssa.kartchner@loganschools.org 

	Morgan High
	Jennifer Clark

Heidi Miller
	801-829-3418
801-821-0198
	jennifer.clark@morgansd.org 

heidi.miller@morgansd.org 

	Mountain Crest High
	Lindsey Haslam 

Artus Amundson

Summer Bott
	435-760-3475
	Lindsey.haslam@ccsdut.org Artus.amundson@ccsdut.org
Summer.bott@ccsdut.org

	Mountain High
	Cheryl Richards

Paula Tucker
	801-402-0450
801-499-7274 (c)

901-499-7274 (c)
	crichards@dsdmail.net 

patucker@dsdmail.net 

	North Ogden Junior High
	Janet Weaver
	801-644-2198
	jaweaver@wsd.net 

	Northridge High
	Saralyn Lucas
	801-402-8622
	slucas@dsdmail.net

	Ogden High
	Shaylene Parry
	801-737-8703
	parrys@ogdensd.org

	Orion Jr. High
	Heather Howell

Joanna Heron
	
	hesmith@wsd.net 

joheron@wsd.net 

	Rich High
	
	
	

	Ridgeline High
	Gentry James

Alana Lange
	435-764-7594
	Gentry.james@ccsdut.org
Alana.lange@ccsdut.org 

	Rocky Mtn. Jr High
	Joanna Heron

Sara Jo Gibson/ Merrill
	801-682-5363

208-360-1967
	joheron@wsd.net
sagibson3@wsd.net 

	Roy High
	Alicia Bartlett 
Gaylene Greenwood
Raquel Boehme
	801-698-5163

801-476-3600
801-589-3020
	albartlett@wsd.net ggreenwood@wsd.net
raboehme@wsd.net 

	Roy Jr. High
	Tena Pate
	
	tepate@wsd.net

	Salt Lake School for the Performing Arts (SLSPA)
	Charisse Fuhriman
	801-870-8435
	cfuhriman@saltlakespa.org

	Sand Ridge Jr. High
	Amara Banks

Rebecca Haacke
	801-726-0756

801-624-0859
	ambanks@wsd.net 

rehaacke@wsd.net 

	Sky View High
	Melissa Summers
	
	melissa.summers@ccsdut.org 

	Snowcrest Jr. High
	Keri Hunter
	801-476-5360
	kehunter@wsd.net 

	South Ogden Jr. High
	Sari Melnicoff
	
	samelnicoff@wsd.net 

	Spectrum Academy
	Jaimee Dawson
	
	jdawson@spectrumcharter.org 

	Sunset Jr. High
	Jaymee Barrowes
	801-645-6737
	jbarrowes@dsdmail.net 

	Syracuse High
	Jennifer Weston

Brooke Larsen
	801-540-9766

801-837-1999
	jeweston@dsdmail.net 

brolarsen@dsdmail.net 

	TH Bell Jr. High
	Amy Lloyd
	
	amlloyd@wsd.net 

	Viewmont High
	Kristen Kohler

Lisa Jeppson

Jaycee Kohl
	801-540-7176 
	kkohler@dsdmail.net 

ljeppson@dsdmail.net 

jkohl@dsdmail.net 

	Wahlquist Jr. High
	Melissa Judkins

Brooklyn Vuiyasawa
	801-644-6836

801-648-8169
	mejudkins@wsd.net
brvuiyasawa@wsd.net 

	Weber High
	Ashley Blaisdell

Stephanie Bradford

Kimberlee Arthur
	435-689-0988 (c)

435-720-3142(c)

801-476-3700 (s)
	asblaisdell@wsd.net 

stbradford@wsd.net 

kiarthur@wsd.net 

	Weber Innovation High 
	Helen Marble
	801-476-6510

801- 814-3536 (c)
	hmarble@wsd.net  

	West High
	Madeline Hollenbeak
	717-608-6151
	madeline.hollenbeak@slcschools.org 

	Woods Cross High
	Jen Thompson
	925-915-0445
	jenthompson@dsdmail.net 


Region 1 State Officers

	Name
	Advisor
	School
	Position

	Sarah Faerbe
	Janet Stolworthy
	Box Elder
	VP of Public Relations

	Kelsee Ure
	Jessica George/ Lara Martin
	Clearfield High
	VP of History


Region 1 Representative

	Name
	School
	Address
	Email
	Phone

	Monique Nielsen
	Highland High School
	2166 S. 1700 E.

Salt Lake City, UT 84106
	monique.nielsen@slcschools.org 
	801-484-4343 ex 4108 (school)

435-757-5797 (cell)


CTE Directors

	District
	Director’s Name
	Contact #
	E-mail Address

	Box Elder
	Darrell Eddington
	
	darrell.eddington@besd.net 

	Cache
	Michael Liechty
	
	mike.liechty@ccsdut.org 

	Davis
	Jay Welk
	
	mwelk@dsdmail.net

	Logan
	David Long
	
	david.long@loganschools.org 

	Morgan
	Rob Kilmer
	
	rkilmer@morgansd.org 

	Ogden
	Christine Heslop
	
	heslopc@ogdensd.org 

	Rich
	Rick Larsen
	
	rlarsen@richschool.org 

	Salt Lake
	Anne Martin
	
	anne.martin@slcschools.org 

	Weber
	Rebecca Sagers
	
	rsagers@wsd.net


Culinary Teachers

	School
	Advisor’s Name
	Contact #
	E-mail Address

	Ben Lomond High
	Tamara Brown Johansen
	
	brownjohansent@ogdensd.org 

	Bonneville High
	Ashley (Haddock)Shelton
	801-452-4079
	ashaddock@wsd.net

	Bountiful High
	Kristy Keaton
	801-589-3767 
	krkeaton@dsdmail.net  

	Box Elder High
	Janet Stolworthy
	435-770-4298
	janet.stolworthy@besd.net

	Clearfield High
	Lara Martin
	435-994-8033
	larmartin@dsdmail.net 

	Davis High
	No culinary 
	
	

	East High 
	Sophia Bertagnolli
	 801-698-1970
	sophia.bertagnolli@slcschools.org  

	Farmington High
	Brenda Cross
	801-949-4668
	bcross@dsdmail.net 

	Fast Forward Charter 
	
	
	

	Fremont High
	Natalie Wilson
	801-452-4042
	nawilson@wsd.net 

	Green Canyon High
	 No Culinary
	
	

	Highland High 
	Dylan Skiby
	801-484-4343 Ex. 4115
	dylan.skiby@slcschools.org

	Layton High
	Sammie Harris
	801-402-4975
	saharris@dsdmail.net  

	Logan High
	
	
	 

	Morgan High
	No Culinary
	
	 

	Mountain Crest High
	No Culinary
	
	

	Mountain High
	
	
	

	Northridge High
	Jaymee Barrows
	801-402-8622
	jbarrowes@dsdmail.net 

	Ogden High
	Janae Hudman
	801-737-8703
	Hudmanj@ogdensd.org 

	Ridgeline High
	No Culinary
	
	 

	Roy High
	Gaylene Greenwood
	801-476-3600
	ggreenwood@wsd.net

	Sky View High
	No Culinary
	
	

	Syracuse High
	Morgan Robertson
	
	mrobertson@dsdmail.net 

	Viewmont High
	Lisa Jeppson
	801-540-7176 
	ljeppson@dsdmail.net 

	Weber High
	Stephanie Bradford
	435-720-3142
	stbradford@wsd.net 

	West High
	Judy Davis
	 
	judy.davis@slcschools.org 

	Woods Cross High
	Amy Carter
	925-915-0445
	acarsten@dsdmail.net   


